Useful

contacts

Mrs Aishling McGinty
Headteacher
amcginty@pleckgate.com

Mr James McKenzie

Deputy Headteacher - Curriculum,
Assessment & Achievement
jmckenzie@pleckgate.com

Mr Stuart Cadman

Assistant Headteacher - Attendance,
CEIAG & Parent partnerships
scadman@pleckgate.com

Mrs Claire Hopkinson
Executive Assistant to SLT
chopkinson@pleckgate.com

Mrs Tessa Robinson

Assistant Headteacher - Behaviour,
Rewards and Deputy DSL
trobinson@pleckgate.com

Mrs Kimberley Ferguson

Assistant Headteacher - Inclusion.
Disadvantaged and SEND
kferguson@pleckgate.com

Pleckgate High School, Pleckgate Road, Blackburn, BBI 8QA
Telephone: 01254 249134 Email: info@pleckgate.com
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Mr Rob Hamilton
Deputy Headteacher and DSL
rhamilton@pleckgate.com

Mrs Bernie Kaye

Assistant Headteacher - Teaching
& Learning & Reading
bkaye@pleckgate.com

Mr David Clark
School Business Manager
dclark@pleckgate.com
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Miss Zehra Faruki
Communications and
Engagement Manager
zfaruki@pleckgate.com

Ms Marie-Claire Langfeld Mrs Sam Rackley
SENDCo Attendance Manager

mlangfeld@pleckgate.com srackley@pleckgate.com

Mrs Mary Wade Miss Julie Taylor
Administration Manager Examinations Manager
mwade@pleckgate.com jtaylor@pleckgate.com

I.T. Support

itsupport@pleckgate.com

Education Partnership Trust
Pleckgate Road, Blackburn, BBI 8QA
contact@ept-uk.com

Mr Uzair Mohamed Mrs W Bridson
Community Lettings Clerk to Governors
umohamed@pleckgate.com wbridson@ept-uk.com

Pleckgate High School, Pleckgate Road, Blackburn, BBI 8QA
Telephone: 01254 249134 Email: info@pleckgate.com
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Mr Ben Pickup Mrs Zoe Millest Miss Nikki Hartley
Head of Year 7 Head of Year 8 Head of Year 9
bpickup@pleckgate.com zmillest@pleckgate.com nhartley@pleckgate.com

Mrs Camilla Ryding Mr James Clegg
Head of Year 10 Head of Year 11
cryding@pleckgate.com jelegg@pleckgate.com

Pleckgate High School, Pleckgate Road, Blackburn, BBI 8QA
Telephone: 01254 249134 Email: info@pleckgate.com



